Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Willert - (1152453) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:44.67
2:45.16
2:47.56
2:49.13
2:50.10
2:52.36

3:01.75

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:44.67
2:49.13
2:50.10
2:45.16
2:47.56
2:52.36

3:01.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
311
297
289
284
273

233

WA Pts

313
289
284
311
297
273

233

Round

N

I

Round

H
H

I I T

Date

07/02/16
21/02/15
21/02/15
13/06/15
01/05/15
23/11/14
14/06/14

Date

07/02/16
13/06/15
01/05/15
21/02/15
21/02/15
23/11/14
14/06/14

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

KingstonHull

South Holder

South Holder

KingstonHull

South Holder

Club Swam Under

KingstonHull

KingstonHull

South Holder

South Holder

South Holder

Level

1

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



