Callum Willert - (1152453) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:44.67	313	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	KingstonHull	1	
2:45.16	311	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	South Holder	1	
2:47.56	297	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	South Holder	1	
2:49.13	289	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1	
2:50.10	284		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	KingstonHull	3	
2:52.36	273	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3	
3:01.75	233	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	South Holder	1	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.67	313	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	KingstonHull	1
2:49.13	289	Н	13/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:50.10	284		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	KingstonHull	3
2:45.16	311	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	South Holder	1
2:47.56	297	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	South Holder	1
2:52.36	273	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
3:01.75	233	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	South Holder	1